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2025 TAX RATES

Property Class

Tax Class

Municipal Tax Rates

Counties Tax Rates

Education Tax Rates

Total Tax Rates

Residential & Farm

Residential

Multi-Residential

Commercial Occupied

Commercial Vacant Units Excess Land
Commercial Vacant Land
Commercial Small Scale

Parking Lot

Industrial Occupied

Industrial Vacant Units Excess Land
Industrial Vacant Land

Industrial Occupied

Pipelines

Farmlands

Managed Forests

New Multi-Residential

Aggregate Extraction

RT
RH
MT
CT
Ccu
CX
c7
GT
IT
U
IX
IH
PT
FT
TT
NT
VT

0.803904%
0.803904%
0.803904%
1.158425%
1.158425%
1.158425%
1.158425%
1.158425%
1.967066%
1.967066%
1.967066%
1.967066%
1.138158%
0.200976%
0.200976%
0.803904%
1.600615%

0.478864%
0.478864%
0.478864%
0.690043%
0.690043%
0.690043%
0.690043%
0.690043%
1.171728%
1.171728%
1.171728%
1.171728%
0.677970%
0.119716%
0.119716%
0.478864%
0.953443%

0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.220000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
0.880000%
1.250000%
0.880000%
0.038250%
0.038250%
0.153000%
0.511000%

1.435768%
1.435768%
1.435768%
2.728468%
2.728468%
2.728468%
2.068468%
2.728468%
4.018794%
4.018794%
4.018794%
4.388794%
2.696128%
0.358942%
0.358942%
1.435768%
3.065058%
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