

2025 TAX RATES

Property Class	Tax Class	Municipal Tax Rates	Counties Tax Rates	Education Tax Rates	Total Tax Rates
Residential & Farm	RT	0.803904%	0.478864%	0.153000%	1.435768%
Residential	RH	0.803904%	0.478864%	0.153000%	1.435768%
Multi-Residential	MT	0.803904%	0.478864%	0.153000%	1.435768%
Commercial Occupied	CT	1.158425%	0.690043%	0.880000%	2.728468%
Commercial Vacant Units Excess Land	CU	1.158425%	0.690043%	0.880000%	2.728468%
Commercial Vacant Land	CX	1.158425%	0.690043%	0.880000%	2.728468%
Commercial Small Scale	C7	1.158425%	0.690043%	0.220000%	2.068468%
Parking Lot	GT	1.158425%	0.690043%	0.880000%	2.728468%
Industrial Occupied	IT	1.967066%	1.171728%	0.880000%	4.018794%
Industrial Vacant Units Excess Land	IU	1.967066%	1.171728%	0.880000%	4.018794%
Industrial Vacant Land	IX	1.967066%	1.171728%	0.880000%	4.018794%
Industrial Occupied	IH	1.967066%	1.171728%	1.250000%	4.388794%
Pipelines	PT	1.138158%	0.677970%	0.880000%	2.696128%
Farmlands	FT	0.200976%	0.119716%	0.038250%	0.358942%
Managed Forests	TT	0.200976%	0.119716%	0.038250%	0.358942%
New Multi-Residential	NT	0.803904%	0.478864%	0.153000%	1.435768%
Aggregate Extraction	VT	1.600615%	0.953443%	0.511000%	3.065058%